
Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 01.09.2021 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 01.09.2021 14:30:00
Created On: 08.07.2021 05:32:31

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
SUB: Improvement works at Vessel washing area in Canteen building equip div

Please refer to the Tender Documents for EMD, scope, terms and conditions in the Collaboration Folder which can
be accessed by clicking on the link 'Collaboration Bid Invitation 6300036184'  below.

For ITEM DATA DETAILS, please refer Tender document attached in the collaboration Folder.

You are requested to upload only Technical Details as per the Tender Details in the Collaboration Folder and
submit the commercialdetails in Item Data only.

Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.

Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID : admin.srm@beml.co.in
For Technical clarification please contract our Civil maintenance dept. Phone No. 0821-2400211/375.

Attachments:

TERMS & CONDITIONS (2bid) [1].pdf

TENDER DOCUMENT.DOC



Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

Attachments:

Tender document

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Dismantling/removing of
existing ACSheet

70.000  M2

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 Dismantling/removing of
existing structu

290.000  KG

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 Demolition of Brick
masonry wall built

1.000  M3

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 Demolition/Removing of
existing Cement M

70.000  M2

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

5 Supplying ,fabricating
,aligning and fix

600.000  KG



Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

6 Supplying and fixing
welded steel wire f

190.000  KG

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 Providing M20 grade
concrete for foundat

3.000  M3

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

8 Providing brickwork in CM
1:6 using tabl

4.500  M3

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

9 Providing rendering in CM
1:4, 10mm thic

66.000  M2

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

10 Removing excavated
material to a distanc

10.000  M3

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

11 Preparing the Surfaces
and applying  two

85.000  M2

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 Preparing the old steel
surfaces and app

100.000  M2

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

13 Preparing the  surfaces
and applying two

60.000  M2

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

14 Providing and fixing
pre-painted as spec

50.000  M2

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

15 Providing & fixing 3 mm
thick FRP  trans

15.000  M2

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

16 Supply & fixing  PVC
pipes 160  mm dia

30.000  M

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

17 Providing and fixing CPVC
pipes 25mm dia

12.000  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

18 Supplying & fixing heavy
duty brass Gate

10  NO

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

19 Providing and laying in
trenches,  class

6.000  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

20 Supplying & fixing 20mm
thick granite sl

8.000  M2

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

21 Earth work Excavation in
trenches in har

6.000  M3

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

22 Providing and fixing CPVC
pipes 50mm dia

48.000  M

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

23 Supplying & fixing heavy
duty brass Gate

3  NO

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

24 Raking out joints of stone
slab flooring

39.000  M2

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/IMPROVEMENT  WORK
@CANTEEN EQU/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036184

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


